DATE

01/24/2025
01/27/2025
01/24/2025
02/07/2025
02/11/2025
02/12/2025
02/18/2025
02/21/2025
02/24/2025
03/23/2025
04/01/2025
04/03/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/07/2025
04/08/2025

TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Deposit
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Deposit
Deposit
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Deposit
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Withdrawal

Zoom

Last Pass
PayPal
WordPress
Zapier
WordPress
PayPal
PayPal
Zoom
Gmass Prem
Zoom
PayPal
OIAA

AA GSO
Area 49
Google

DETAIL

Balance from 2024

Monthly Payment
Password Service
Transfer Funds
Web Pge

Email Service
Annual Fee
Transfer Funds
Transfer Funds
Monthly Payment
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Transfer Funds
7th Tradition

7th Tradition

7th Tradition

email +Memory 100GB

INC/EXP

-$51.21
-$51.72
$4,000.00
-$19.00
-$1,150.77
-$480.00
$5,000.00
$1,800.00
-$51.20
-$325.00
-$296.83
$1,100.22
-200
-1600
-200
-19.54

BALANCE

$1,033.81

$982.60
$930.88
$4,930.88
$4,911.88
$3,761.11
$3,281.11
$8,281.11
$10,081.11
$10,029.91
$9,704.91
$9,408.08
$10,508.30
$10,308.30
$8,708.30
$8,508.30
$8,488.76

PayPal

January

February

March

7th Tradition
Fees
TOTAL

7th Tradition
Fees
TOTAL

7th Tradition
Fees
TOTAL

1691.61
-44.31
1647.3

1308.5
-32.51
1275.99

800.5
-22.1
778.4



