DATE	TRANSACTION	DESCRIPTION	DETAIL	INC/EXP	BALANCE	PayPal		
			Balance from 2024		\$1,033.81	January	7th Tradition	1691.61
							Fees	-44.31
01/24/2025	Withdrawal	Zoom	Monthly Payment	-\$51.21	\$982.60		TOTAL	1647.3
01/27/2025	Withdrawal	Last Pass	Password Service	-\$51.72	\$930.88			
01/24/2025	Deposit	PayPal	Transfer Funds	\$4,000.00	\$4,930.88	February	7th Tradition	1308.5
02/07/2025	Withdrawal	WordPress	Web Pge	-\$19.00	\$4,911.88		Fees	-32.51
02/11/2025	Withdrawal	Zapier	Email Service	-\$1,150.77	\$3,761.11		TOTAL	1275.99
02/12/2025	Withdrawal	WordPress	Annual Fee	-\$480.00	\$3,281.11			
02/18/2025	Deposit	PayPal	Transfer Funds	\$5,000.00	\$8,281.11	March	7th Tradition	800.5
02/21/2025	Deposit	PayPal	Transfer Funds	\$1,800.00	\$10,081.11		Fees	-22.1
02/24/2025	Withdrawal	Zoom	Monthly Payment	-\$51.20	\$10,029.91		TOTAL	778.4
03/23/2025	Withdrawal	Gmass Prem	Annual Fee	-\$325.00	\$9,704.91			
04/01/2025	Withdrawal	Zoom	Annual Fee	-\$296.83	\$9,408.08			
04/03/2025	Deposit	PayPal	Transfer Funds	\$1,100.22	\$10,508.30			
04/07/2025	Withdrawal	OIAA	7th Tradition	-200	\$10,308.30			
04/07/2025	Withdrawal	AA GSO	7th Tradition	-1600	\$8,708.30			
04/07/2025	Withdrawal	Area 49	7th Tradition	-200	\$8,508.30			
04/08/2025	Withdrawal	Google	email +Memory 100GB	-19.54	\$8,488.76			